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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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20.

Code of
specialty
050321
050401
050402
050403
050404
050405
050406
050407
050408

050409
050410

050411
050510

050625

050642
050643
050644

050647

050655

050656

academic year
Bachelor’s degree

Azerbaijan State University of Economics

Name of specialty

Design
World Economy

Accounting and auditing
Finance

Economics

Industrial engineering and
management

Statistics

Management
Marketing

Business administration
Public administration

Commerce
Ecology

Technological machines
and fields equipment
engineering

Food products engineering

Engineering of consumer
goods technology
Examination and marketing
of consumer goods
Metrology standardization
and certification
engineering

Information technology

Systems engineering

Language of education

Azerbaijani  Russian

Only full- Only full-

time time
Only full-
time
Not
available

Only full-

time

Only full- Not

time available
Only full-
time

Only full- Only full-

time time

English

Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available

Turkish

Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available
Not
available
Not
available

Not
available
Not
available

Tuition fees set for international students enrolled to UNEC in 2018/2019

Tuition fees in

Full-

time
1800
2600
2500
2600
2300
2000
2000
2200
2100

2500
2200

2000

2000

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

2200

2200

AZN
Part-
time
2100
2000
2100
1900
1600
1600
1800
1700

2000
1800

1600

1600

1500

1500

1500

1800



Azerbaijan State University of Economics (Zaqatala branch)

Code of

speciality Name of speciality Language Tuition fees
Azerbaijani Full-time @ Part-time
050402 Accounting and auditing 1200 1000
050403 Finance 1300 1100
050404 Economics 1200 1000
050409 Business administration 1200 1000
050810 Tourism and hotel 1200 1000
management
050407 Management 1200
050408 Marketing 1200

050655 Information technology Only full-time | 1200

Azerbaijan State University of Economics (Derbent branch)

Code of | Name of speciality Language Tuition fees

speciality Azerbaijani Russian Full-time Part-time

050401 World Economy Only part-time 1200 1000

050402 Accounting and Only part-time Only full-time 1200 1000
auditing

050403 Finance Only part-time 1200 1000

050404 Economics Only part-time Only full-time 1200 1000

*For the citizens of Russia living in Dagestan full-time tuition is free



